7/31/2020 www.trackinfo.org/TrojanResults2006.html

2006 Trojan Masters Meet

See some pictures of the meet

100 meters

Female

Midget
1 Alexis Faulkner 12,98 NWI
2 Ashley Sanders 13.05 NWI
3 Christine Jackson 13.37 NWI
4 Brittani Hunter 13.50 NWI
5 Imani Fulwilder 14.63 NWI

Intermediate

1 Emily Townsend 13.34 NWI
45-49

1 Debbie Selby 16.42 NWI

2 Susan Quintana 17.75 NWI
50-54

1 Linda Cohn 14.93 NWI

2 Jeanne Bowman 15.04 NWI
60-64

1 Kathy Bergen 14.51 NWI
Male
Open

1 Matt Bruno 10.81 -1.3
35-39

1 Ed Jones 12.30 -1.3
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40-44

1 Chris Faulknor
2 Felton Turnage
3 Robert Herscu
4 Johnny Speed

5 Frank Strong

1 Mike Sullivan

2 James Chinn

1 Greg Pizza
2 Charles Williams
3 Steve Cummings

4 Ken Stone

1 Ernie Stucki

2 Patrick Lyons
60-64

1 Willie Roberson
65-69

1 Doug Smith

2 Maynard Morris

3 Joseph Ellis

1 Don Cheek

2 Jim Selby
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80-84
1 Tom Patsalis

2 Robert Davidson

200 meters
Female
Sub-Bantam

1 Autum Wright

2 Kendall Brooks
Midget

1 Brittani Hunter
Intermediate

1 Emily Townsend

2 Champagne Huston
40-44

1 Jai Black

2 Caren Ware

1 Debbie Selby

2 Christine Long
50-54

1 Jeanne Bowman
85-89

1 Gerry Davidson

Male
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23.24

27.11

33.74

34.74

28.27

27.44

27.69

26.83

30.40

37.30

43.67

31.88

1:08.77
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Intermediate

1
Open
1

35-39

40-44

70-74

1

Terrence Redd

Robert Shackelford

John Garratt

Kettrell Berry
Felton Turnage

Vaughan Kaston

Mike Sullivan

James Chinn

Charles Williams
Steve Cummings
Richard Massey

Ed Italo

Wi illie Roberson

Paul Gilbert

Maynard Morris

Joseph Ellis

Jesse Carrington
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24.19

22.89
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25.24

23.56

23.90

25.37

25.83

25.90

28.18

29.94

32.63

32.48

35.34

29.91
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75-79
1 Don Cheek 31.09 -0.1
80-84
1 Robert Davidson NT -0.1
400 meters
Female
40-44
1 Jai Black 59.63
45-49
1 Debbie Selby 1:28.17
85-89
1 Gerry Davison 2:21.43
Male

Intermediate

1 Joey Hughes 50.11

2 Quintel Paulings 56.34

3 Terrence Redd 57.75
Open

1 Matt Bruno 49.82

2 Robert Shackelford 51.21
35-39

1 Nick Warner 57.48

2 Baokim Coleman 59.96
40-44
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55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

1

2

75-79

1

Kettrell Berry
Vaughan Kastor

David Hughes

Mike Sullivan

James Chinn

James Lofton
Horace Grant
Rob Duncanson
Steve Cummings
Charles Williams
Ed Italo

Mike Tipping

Bill Fitzpatrick

Stan Whitley

Gordon Reiter

Joseph Ellis

Jesse Carrington

Louis Simms, Jr.

Don Cheek
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52.54

53.22

56.53

52.05

53.15

53.26

57.49

58.61

58.82

1:00.23

1:02.77

1:06.12

1:00.23

58.04

1:02.83

1:28.13

1:07.02

1:33.79

1:11.15
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80-84

1 Robert Davidson

800 meters
Female
40-44

1 Caren Ware
45-49

1 Christine Long
50-54

1 Denise Janneck
85-89

1 Gerry Davidson

Male
35-39
Baokim Coleman
Nick Warner
45-49

1 McDuffrie Allen

2 Peter Magill

3 Mark Cleary

4 William Ward III
55-59

1 Nolan Shaheed

60-64
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3:14.20

2:43.14

3:38.73

2:44.39

5:26.16

DNF

DNF

2:02.80

2:03.71

2:24.02

2:31.09

2:09.24
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1 Gordon Reiter 2:25.45

2 Fred Lindsley 2:29.62

3 Ron Salupo 2:31.12
65-69

1 Jerry Hackett 2:30.31
70-74

1 Louis Simms 4:08.81

1500 meters

female
45-49
1 Debbie Lee 5:37.02
Male
Open
1 Kevin Koeper 5:00.50
35-39
1 Aaron Goodall 4:31.21
2 Nick Warner 4:37.49
3 Robert Davis 4:46.80
45-49
1 Peter Magill 4:00.93
2 Mark Cleary 4:40.26
3 William Ward III 4:50.30
50-54
1 Rob Duncanson 4:40.77

Mike Tipping DNF
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55-59
1 Nolan Shaheed 4:25.10
2 Hugo Velazquez 4:52.82
60-64
1 Fred Lindsley 5:00.71
2 Ron Salupo 5:11.98
70-74
1 Louis Simms Jr. 8:13.22

3000 meters

Male

70-74

1 Louis Simms Jr. 18:20.01

5000 meters

Male

45-49

1 William Ward III 18:31.10

100 meter Hurdles

Male
50-54

1 Andrew Hecker 22.75
60-64

1 Theo Viltz 16.74
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110 meter Hurdles

Male
30-34

1 Matthew Roderick 16.05
35-39

1 Johnny Watson 15.95

300 meter Hurdles

Male
50-54
1 Andrew Hecker 50.78
Ken Stone DNF
60-64
1 Tom Rauscher 51.98

400 meter Hurdles
Male
35-39

1 Johnny Watson 1:02.00

Southern Califonia Association USATF Championships
5000 meter Racewalk

Female

55-59

1 Jenny Dean 42:12.4
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60-64

1 Margaret Fields DQ
65-69

1 Nancy Alexander 36:37.3
70-74

1 Shirley Capps 36:18.5

2 Patricia Willis 43:30.8
75-79

1 Patti Kennedy DQ
Male
45-49

1 Chris Rael 27:54.8

2 Mario Lopez 31:38.4
60-64

1 Rick Campbell 29:35.7

2 Stuart Ray DQ
70-74

1 Carl Acosta 33:37.7

2 Leon Glazman 35:13.3
80-84

1 Masashi Noritake 42:03.3

2 Peter Lang DQ

2000 meter Steeplechase

Female
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45-49
Debbie Selby
85-89
Gerry Davidson
Male
50-54
Andrew Hecker
75-79
1 Jim Selby
80-84
Robert Davidson
Pole Vault
Male
Open
1 Jeff Ryan
30-34

1 Denis Kholev
50-54

1 Murray Mead
55-59

1 Steve Morris
60-64

1 Tom Rauscher

High Jump
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DNF

DNF

DNF

11:13.16

DNF

3.81

3.5

3.2

13'0"

11'6"

10'6"
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Female
40-44

1 Caren Ware 1.32 44"
55-59

1 Annelies Steekelengurg 1.27 42"
65-59

1 Kathy Bergen 1.27 4'2"
Male
30-34

1 Matthew Roderick 1.78 5'10"
40-44

1 Tom Vanzandt 1.88 6'2"

2 Robert Gonzalez 1.42 4'8"
50-54

1 Patrick Pittman 1.17 3'10"

Ken Stone NH

55-59

1 Charlie Rader 1.58 5'2"
65-59

1 Bert Bergen 1.37 4'6"
70-74

1 Hal Smith 1.22 4'0"
Long Jump
Female
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40-44

1 Caren Ware 4.25
45-49

1 Christine Long 2.72
50-54

1 Denise Janneck 2.21
Male
30-34

1 Roderick Mathews 5.41
40-44

1 Logan Culp 4.79

2 Robert Gonzalez 4.49
50-54

1 Mike Tipping 4.36

2 Patrick Pittman 3.82
65-69

1 Otis Williams 4.08

2 Joseph Ellis 3.03

3 Jerry Harwood 2.92
80-84

1 Tom Patsalis 2.91
Triple Jump
Female

Intermediate

1 Champagne Houston 10.56
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45-49

1 Christine Long 5.75
50-54

1 Denise Janneck NM
Male

Intermediate

1 Joey Hughes 12.57
30-34
1 Matthew Roderick 11.37
40-44
1 Logan Culp 10.54
80-84
1 Tom Patsalis 7.17 NWI
(6.92) 0.0
Shot Put
Female
45-49
1 Christine Long 5.31
50-54
1 Linda Cohn 9.02
55-59
1 Brenda Matthews 8.55
65-69
1 Cherrie Sherrard 8.86
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2 Flossie Harrison 6.36
Male
Open

1 Jonathan Coontz 12.66
40-44

1 Robert Gonzalez 7.88
45-49

1 Bradley Slinkard 14.11
50-54

1 Wayne Tweddell 11.58
65-59

1 Jerry Harwood 10.44
70-74

1 Henry Ross 12.46

2 Hal Smith 12.26

3 Ernie Smith 9.69

4 Bob Eldridge 8.93

5 Alan Rosen 8.51

Discus Throw
Female
50-54
1 Linda Cohn 30.38
55-59
1 Annelies Steekelenburg 22.58

2 Brenda Matthews 21.58
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65-69
1 Cherrie Sherrard 18.18

2 Kathy Bergen

Male
Open
1 Jonathan Coontz 37.93
50-54
1 Wayne Twedell 35.86
2 Mike Tipping 31.25
3 Rob Duncanson 29.02
65-69
1 Jerry Harwood 35.36
70-74
1 Hal Smith 35.96
2 Alan Rosen 34.19
3 Bob Eldridge 22.54

Javelin Throw

Female
50-54
1 Linda Cohn 36.70
2 Jeanne Bowman 18.98
55-59
1 Brenda Matthews 23.31

2 Annelies Steekelenburg 21.01
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Male

40-44

1

55-59

65-69

70-74

Robert Gonzalez

Ron Rook

Jerry Harwood

Ernie Smith
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25.60

36.07

19.92

26.45
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